FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
FYLLING INVEST LIMITED

GA & PARTNERS LTD

GABARNEI LIMITED

GABBY PAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GALE & PHILLIPSON LIMITED

GALLENT PROPERTIES LIMITED

GALLERY CARDS LIMITED

GAMBORIA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

GAMECOCK MEDIA EUROPE LIMITED

GAMESPRIDE LTD

GAMMA DATA CONCEPTS LTD

G & A CONSTRUCTION (LONDON) LIMITED

G & K (PLEASLEY) LIMITED

G & M BARKER LTD

G&P OPTIONS LIMITED

GANGES DELTA LIMITED

GANTBURY LIMITED

GAP FILMS LIMITED

THE GARDEN FARM HOTEL LIMITED

GARDEN FX NORTHAMPTON LIMITED

GARDEN MACHINERY AND HORTICULTURAL
LIMITED

GARDENMANIA LTD

GARETH THOMAS ASSOCIATES LTD

GASTRONOMIA LIMITED

GASTRONOMIESERVICE RENNINGHOFF
LIMITED

GAS 2 YOU LIMITED

G.A. TALBOT LIMITED

GATEBURN LIMITED

GATE MEDTECH LIMITED

GATES TRUCK BERLIN
TRANSPORTGESELLSCH

GATLEY CUISINE LIMITED

GATLEY TAKEAWAY LIMITED

G A TRANSPORT NORWAY LIMITED

GAUGHAN INVESTMENTS LTD

GB ENERGY (DISTRIBUTION) LTD

GBF CARS LIMITED

GB HAIR CO. LTD

GB NETWORKS LTD

G BROOME ACCOUNTING LIMITED

GB"S COURIERS LTD

GDRC PROPERTIES LTD

G.D.S. (U.K.) LIMITED

GECKO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GECOAS SAN ANTONIO U.K. LIMITED

G.E. DAY & CO. LIMITED

GEEKY LOVE MUSIC INC LIMITED

GEMILICIOUS LIMITED

GENEPOOL LIMITED

06783523
06383460
07223373
07745996
00872807
04386996
01944513
06148659

06446304
07274093
05002564
07272332
02752095
04724798
04045913
06657131
00948098
06767758
06474627
07272842
07487337

06465377
07393218
06366433
06794747

04524542
07370529
07314366
05192255
06944416

06544887
06544871
07743976
07271090
07119250
07624079
07071605
07219849
06668520
07139428
07398532
03381070
06623573
07272482
01204779
07311119
07532963
06773509

FUTURE PLUS LIMITED

FYJ INNOVDESIGN SA LTD

GENERAL CAR SERVICE LTD

GENERAL CONSULTING & ADVISORY
LIMITED

GEN._NEST LIMITED

GENOMEQUEST LIMITED

GEOFF WOOD FCA, CYF

GEOKOSMOS LIMITED

GEORGE BURROWS LIMITED

GEORGE JAMESON LIMITED

GEORGIE PETROL LIMITED

GEOSCREEN LIMITED

GETITORSELLIT.COM LIMITED

GETPIXEL LIMITED

GET STUFFED CAFE LTD

GETTYRIGHT LIMITED

GHK LIMITED

GHOSTBOMB LTD

GHUFF TRADING LTD

GIACONDA LIMITED

GIANT N1 LIMITED

GIFT-TOURS.COM LTD

GIG WISE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

GILLIES DENTAL STUDIO LIMITED

GILMAN (POTATOES) LIMITED

GILNER LIMITED

GIRISH NAYYAR LIMITED

GITAN LIMITED

GJD PARTNERS LIMITED

GKW SAFETY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GLADEBAY LIMITED

GLANDAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GLASS BY DESIGN CONSTRUCTION LTD

GLASS RECYCLING MACHINERY LIMITED

GLASTONBURY ARENA LIMITED

GL EDUCATION CENTER LIMITED

GLEGHORN AND BRACEWELL LIMITED

GLEN LITTLE LIMITED

GLG PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

G-LINE MASS LIMITED

GLOBAL CASH FLOW LIMITED

GLOBAL CLOTHING (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED

GLOBAL CREDIT SWISS LTD

GLOBAL HEALTHCARE (GB) LTD

GLOBAL INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS LTD

GLOBAL INVESTIGATION SERVICES
LIMITED

GLOBAL KAPITA LIMITED

GLOBAL NEXUS LIMITED

GLOBAL NUCLEAR POWER LTD

GLOBAL PROVISION LIMITED

07276279
07271773
07374105
04964512

07034899
05976851
04790260
05245649
02114977
03117947
06742077
06706442
05561587
05441842
06738386
07272822
06791709
07026843
07272141
06732576
07400638
07368069
06689127
07362235
00432285
07271779
07274376
05229876
06373131
05854577
06725973
05477679
07065197
03679339
07268137
07273813
02974049
05221872
07633207
06922493
06936229
04896172
06364337
06989822
07294773
04840858

06702327
04874762
07277284
07589090
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